
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 46 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 x 2:51.971 58.182 57.091 56.698

2 55 Hudy Vladimír - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 x 2:55.500 3.529 58.760 58.488 58.252

3 56 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 x 2:57.429 5.458 1:00.439 2.000 58.148 58.842

4 44 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 2:57.820 5.849 59.494 58.800 59.526

5 32 Kahun Peter - Peugeot 106 2 3:00.036 8.065 1:01.025 58.876 1:00.135

6 50 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30 N 4 x 3:00.504 8.533 1:00.391 1:00.401 59.712

7 54 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:01.994 10.023 1:01.032 1:00.427 1:00.535

8 49 Barborik Peter - Renault Megane RS 4 x 3:05.344 13.373 1:02.700 1:00.359 1:02.285 2.000

9 34 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:06.748 14.777 1:01.896 1:01.391 1:03.461

10 51 Holba Tomáš - Cupra Leon ST 4 3:09.702 17.731 1:04.311 1:03.504 1:01.887

11 45 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti 3 x 3:11.092 19.121 1:05.649 1:00.977 1:04.466

12 21 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres - Fiat Seicento 1 x 3:11.218 19.247 1:06.235 2.000 1:02.409 1:02.574 2.000

13 25 Guľa Stanislav - Peugeot 206 2 x 3:15.219 23.248 1:03.878 1:06.363 2.000 1:04.978

14 15 Leško Martin - Lada 2105 6 x 3:15.586 23.615 1:07.201 2.000 1:04.204 1:04.181

15 47 Ivanko Ján - Hyundai i30 N 4 3:16.057 24.086 1:05.440 1:03.656 1:06.961 2.000

16 5 Čarný Matúš Podolský Dušan BMW e30 6 x 3:16.790 24.819 1:04.503 1:09.270 6.000 1:03.017

17 7 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:16.792 24.821 1:06.880 1:04.111 1:05.801

18 24 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 3:16.800 24.829 1:05.746 1:05.763 1:05.291

19 48 András František Hanula Ivan Renault Megane RS 4 3:17.425 25.454 1:07.522 1:06.290 1:03.613

20 53 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 4 x 3:17.508 25.537 1:07.906 2.000 1:05.456 1:04.146

21 52 Kovalčik Dušan Kovalčik Kristian Audi A3 4 x 3:18.819 26.848 1:06.942 1:06.628 1:05.249

22 1 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:20.600 28.629 1:14.660 2.000 1:03.236 1:02.704

23 17 Lamper Zdeno - Fiat Panda 1 3:21.045 29.074 1:07.731 1:06.272 1:07.042
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24 40 Konečný Miroslav - Mini Cooper S 3 x 3:21.143 29.172 1:08.139 1:06.373 1:06.631

25 26 Dobrovič Martin - Peugeot 206 2 x 3:22.514 30.543 1:05.119 1:10.341 2.000 1:07.054

26 42 Ondáš Ondrej Novysedlák Štefan Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:22.568 30.597 1:08.669 1:06.603 1:07.296

27 13 Keller Tomáš Kováč Viktor Lada 2107 6 3:23.193 31.222 1:07.587 2.000 1:09.424 4.000 1:06.182

28 41 Bielik František Vitkovský Marek Seat Ibiza 3 3:23.490 31.519 1:08.707 1:06.520 1:08.263 2.000

29 27 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:23.676 31.705 1:09.969 1:06.585 1:07.122 2.000

30 14 Dragun Maroš - Mazda MX-5 6 3:24.057 32.086 1:11.131 2.000 1:05.837 1:07.089 2.000

31 29 Procházka Matej Čurilla Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:24.564 32.593 1:12.022 1:06.478 1:06.064

32 37 Uchaľ Jakub Uchaľ Roman Mitsubishi Lancer Wagon 3 3:25.641 33.670 1:10.422 1:07.230 1:07.989

33 9 Eliáš Bruno - BMW e36 7 x 3:25.669 33.698 1:08.364 1:08.740 1:08.565

34 22 Ploštica Patrik - Fiat Panda 1 3:26.267 34.296 1:09.036 1:08.210 1:09.021 2.000

35 4 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:26.700 34.729 1:11.587 2.000 1:07.386 1:07.727

36 30 Šántha Adam - Škoda Fabia 2 3:27.350 35.379 1:11.583 1:08.717 1:07.050

37 16 Rusko Peter - Mazda MX-5 6 x 3:27.696 35.725 1:09.571 1:08.229 1:09.896 2.000

38 38 Tkáč Erik Huska Michal VW Golf 3 3:28.074 36.103 1:07.480 1:12.622 4.000 1:07.972 2.000

39 11 Vitez František Výrostko Tadeáš BMW e46 7 x 3:30.681 38.710 1:10.374 1:10.071 1:10.236

40 33 Jakubišin Anton - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:30.825 38.854 1:08.638 1:17.211 2.000 1:04.976

41 28 Šimko Slavomír Vasiľ Patrik Citroën C4 2 x 3:31.183 39.212 1:13.136 1:08.219 1:09.828 2.000

42 18 Üvegeš Štefan Üvegeš Gábor Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:33.590 41.619 1:14.798 1:07.577 1:11.215 4.000

43 12 Kováč Tomaš - BMW e46 6 3:33.791 41.820 1:11.209 1:11.125 1:11.457

44 35 Petruf Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:34.128 42.157 1:13.807 1:07.383 1:12.938

45 6 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:34.417 42.446 1:14.760 1:10.788 1:08.869

46 3 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:35.415 43.444 1:15.738 4.000 1:09.562 2.000 1:10.115

47 31 Kalakaj Radoslav - Honda Civic 2 x 3:36.964 44.993 1:11.494 2.000 1:15.288 4.000 1:10.182 4.000

48 23 Kriško Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 3:37.103 45.132 1:15.522 1:09.335 1:12.246 2.000

49 8 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:38.058 46.087 1:12.709 1:13.332 2.000 1:12.017

50 20 Horváth Ladislav - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:39.024 47.053 1:15.538 1:12.082 1:11.404

51 36 Stanko Richard - Škoda Fabia 2 3:41.274 49.303 1:20.003 2.000 1:11.554 1:09.717 2.000

52 10 Baláš František Jakubec Tomáš Chrysler Crossfire 7 x 3:42.916 50.945 1:09.457 1:10.976 1:22.483



53 58 Uchaľ Roman Uchaľ Jakub Mitsubishi Lancer Wagon 3 3:43.448 51.477 1:11.059 1:20.781 10.000 1:11.608

54 57 Procházka Peter Maďarová Júlia BMW  e61 4 3:46.934 54.963 1:19.862 2.000 1:13.308 1:13.764

55 43 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia 3 x 4:38.761 1:46.790 1:07.753 1:05.436 2:25.572 4.000

19 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x

39 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT 3 x

2 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 21 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres - Fiat Seicento 1 x 3:11.218 1:06.235 2.000 1:02.409 1:02.574 2.000

2 17 Lamper Zdeno - Fiat Panda 1 3:21.045 9.827 1:07.731 1:06.272 1:07.042

3 22 Ploštica Patrik - Fiat Panda 1 3:26.267 15.049 1:09.036 1:08.210 1:09.021 2.000

4 20 Horváth Ladislav - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:39.024 27.806 1:15.538 1:12.082 1:11.404

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 32 Kahun Peter - Peugeot 106 2 3:00.036 1:01.025 58.876 1:00.135

2 34 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:06.748 6.712 1:01.896 1:01.391 1:03.461

3 25 Guľa Stanislav - Peugeot 206 2 x 3:15.219 15.183 1:03.878 1:06.363 2.000 1:04.978

4 24 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 3:16.800 16.764 1:05.746 1:05.763 1:05.291

5 1 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:20.600 20.564 1:14.660 2.000 1:03.236 1:02.704

6 26 Dobrovič Martin - Peugeot 206 2 x 3:22.514 22.478 1:05.119 1:10.341 2.000 1:07.054

7 27 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:23.676 23.640 1:09.969 1:06.585 1:07.122 2.000

8 29 Procházka Matej Čurilla Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:24.564 24.528 1:12.022 1:06.478 1:06.064

9 30 Šántha Adam - Škoda Fabia 2 3:27.350 27.314 1:11.583 1:08.717 1:07.050

10 33 Jakubišin Anton - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:30.825 30.789 1:08.638 1:17.211 2.000 1:04.976

11 28 Šimko Slavomír Vasiľ Patrik Citroën C4 2 x 3:31.183 31.147 1:13.136 1:08.219 1:09.828 2.000

12 35 Petruf Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:34.128 34.092 1:13.807 1:07.383 1:12.938

13 3 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:35.415 35.379 1:15.738 4.000 1:09.562 2.000 1:10.115

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



14 31 Kalakaj Radoslav - Honda Civic 2 x 3:36.964 36.928 1:11.494 2.000 1:15.288 4.000 1:10.182 4.000

15 23 Kriško Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 3:37.103 37.067 1:15.522 1:09.335 1:12.246 2.000

16 36 Stanko Richard - Škoda Fabia 2 3:41.274 41.238 1:20.003 2.000 1:11.554 1:09.717 2.000

2 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 46 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 x 2:51.971 58.182 57.091 56.698

2 44 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 2:57.820 5.849 59.494 58.800 59.526

3 45 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti 3 x 3:11.092 19.121 1:05.649 1:00.977 1:04.466

4 40 Konečný Miroslav - Mini Cooper S 3 x 3:21.143 29.172 1:08.139 1:06.373 1:06.631

5 42 Ondáš Ondrej Novysedlák Štefan Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:22.568 30.597 1:08.669 1:06.603 1:07.296

6 41 Bielik František Vitkovský Marek Seat Ibiza 3 3:23.490 31.519 1:08.707 1:06.520 1:08.263 2.000

7 37 Uchaľ Jakub Uchaľ Roman Mitsubishi Lancer Wagon 3 3:25.641 33.670 1:10.422 1:07.230 1:07.989

8 38 Tkáč Erik Huska Michal VW Golf 3 3:28.074 36.103 1:07.480 1:12.622 4.000 1:07.972 2.000

9 58 Uchaľ Roman Uchaľ Jakub Mitsubishi Lancer Wagon 3 3:43.448 51.477 1:11.059 1:20.781 10.000 1:11.608

10 43 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia 3 x 4:38.761 1:46.790 1:07.753 1:05.436 2:25.572 4.000

39 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT 3 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 55 Hudy Vladimír - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 x 2:55.500 58.760 58.488 58.252

2 56 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 x 2:57.429 1.929 1:00.439 2.000 58.148 58.842

3 50 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30 N 4 x 3:00.504 5.004 1:00.391 1:00.401 59.712

4 54 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:01.994 6.494 1:01.032 1:00.427 1:00.535

5 49 Barborik Peter - Renault Megane RS 4 x 3:05.344 9.844 1:02.700 1:00.359 1:02.285 2.000

6 51 Holba Tomáš - Cupra Leon ST 4 3:09.702 14.202 1:04.311 1:03.504 1:01.887

7 47 Ivanko Ján - Hyundai i30 N 4 3:16.057 20.557 1:05.440 1:03.656 1:06.961 2.000

8 48 András František Hanula Ivan Renault Megane RS 4 3:17.425 21.925 1:07.522 1:06.290 1:03.613

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4



9 53 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 4 x 3:17.508 22.008 1:07.906 2.000 1:05.456 1:04.146

10 52 Kovalčik Dušan Kovalčik Kristian Audi A3 4 x 3:18.819 23.319 1:06.942 1:06.628 1:05.249

11 57 Procházka Peter Maďarová Júlia BMW  e61 4 3:46.934 51.434 1:19.862 2.000 1:13.308 1:13.764

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 7 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:16.792 1:06.880 1:04.111 1:05.801

2 4 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:26.700 9.908 1:11.587 2.000 1:07.386 1:07.727

3 18 Üvegeš Štefan Üvegeš Gábor Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:33.590 16.798 1:14.798 1:07.577 1:11.215 4.000

19 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 15 Leško Martin - Lada 2105 6 x 3:15.586 1:07.201 2.000 1:04.204 1:04.181

2 5 Čarný Matúš Podolský Dušan BMW e30 6 x 3:16.790 1.204 1:04.503 1:09.270 6.000 1:03.017

3 13 Keller Tomáš Kováč Viktor Lada 2107 6 3:23.193 7.607 1:07.587 2.000 1:09.424 4.000 1:06.182

4 14 Dragun Maroš - Mazda MX-5 6 3:24.057 8.471 1:11.131 2.000 1:05.837 1:07.089 2.000

5 16 Rusko Peter - Mazda MX-5 6 x 3:27.696 12.110 1:09.571 1:08.229 1:09.896 2.000

6 12 Kováč Tomaš - BMW e46 6 3:33.791 18.205 1:11.209 1:11.125 1:11.457

7 6 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:34.417 18.831 1:14.760 1:10.788 1:08.869

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 9 Eliáš Bruno - BMW e36 7 x 3:25.669 1:08.364 1:08.740 1:08.565

2 11 Vitez František Výrostko Tadeáš BMW e46 7 x 3:30.681 5.012 1:10.374 1:10.071 1:10.236

3 8 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:38.058 12.389 1:12.709 1:13.332 2.000 1:12.017

4 10 Baláš František Jakubec Tomáš Chrysler Crossfire 7 x 3:42.916 17.247 1:09.457 1:10.976 1:22.483

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6

TRIEDA 7



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 5 Čarný Matúš Podolský Dušan BMW e30 6 x 3:16.790 1:04.503 1:09.270 6.000 1:03.017

2 1 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:20.600 3.810 1:14.660 2.000 1:03.236 1:02.704

3 4 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:26.700 9.910 1:11.587 2.000 1:07.386 1:07.727

4 3 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:35.415 18.625 1:15.738 4.000 1:09.562 2.000 1:10.115

2 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 6 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:34.417 1:14.760 1:10.788 1:08.869

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 25 Guľa Stanislav - Peugeot 206 2 x 3:15.219 1:03.878 1:06.363 2.000 1:04.978

2 24 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 3:16.800 1.581 1:05.746 1:05.763 1:05.291

3 17 Lamper Zdeno - Fiat Panda 1 3:21.045 5.826 1:07.731 1:06.272 1:07.042

4 26 Dobrovič Martin - Peugeot 206 2 x 3:22.514 7.295 1:05.119 1:10.341 2.000 1:07.054

5 27 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:23.676 8.457 1:09.969 1:06.585 1:07.122 2.000

6 29 Procházka Matej Čurilla Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:24.564 9.345 1:12.022 1:06.478 1:06.064

7 22 Ploštica Patrik - Fiat Panda 1 3:26.267 11.048 1:09.036 1:08.210 1:09.021 2.000

8 28 Šimko Slavomír Vasiľ Patrik Citroën C4 2 x 3:31.183 15.964 1:13.136 1:08.219 1:09.828 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 15 Leško Martin - Lada 2105 6 x 3:15.586 1:07.201 2.000 1:04.204 1:04.181

2 47 Ivanko Ján - Hyundai i30 N 4 3:16.057 0.471 1:05.440 1:03.656 1:06.961 2.000

3 40 Konečný Miroslav - Mini Cooper S 3 x 3:21.143 5.557 1:08.139 1:06.373 1:06.631

4 14 Dragun Maroš - Mazda MX-5 6 3:24.057 8.471 1:11.131 2.000 1:05.837 1:07.089 2.000

JUNIOR

ŽENY

N1

N2



5 37 Uchaľ Jakub Uchaľ Roman Mitsubishi Lancer Wagon 3 3:25.641 10.055 1:10.422 1:07.230 1:07.989

6 16 Rusko Peter - Mazda MX-5 6 x 3:27.696 12.110 1:09.571 1:08.229 1:09.896 2.000

7 38 Tkáč Erik Huska Michal VW Golf 3 3:28.074 12.488 1:07.480 1:12.622 4.000 1:07.972 2.000

8 58 Uchaľ Roman Uchaľ Jakub Mitsubishi Lancer Wagon 3 3:43.448 27.862 1:11.059 1:20.781 10.000 1:11.608

9 57 Procházka Peter Maďarová Júlia BMW  e61 4 3:46.934 31.348 1:19.862 2.000 1:13.308 1:13.764

39 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT 3 x


